pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Dog Law Enforcement Office

County
Adams
Allegheny
Armstrong
Beaver
Bedford
Berks

Blair
Bradford
Bucks-Northwest
Bucks-Southeast
Butler
Cambria
Cameron
Carbon
Centre
Chester
Clarion
Clearfield
Clinton
Columbia
Crawford
Cumberland
Dauphin
Delaware
Elk

Erie

Fayette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene
Huntingdon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Lackawanna

State Dog Wardens by County

Warden
Georgia Martin
Steven Stoehr
Dennis Cravenor
Robert Sciarro
Tracy Miller
Edward Bunt
Robert Beck
James Johnson
Verna North
Joseph Loughlin
Kenneth Rudisill
Mark Miller
Karen Shick
George Nixon
Tammy Owens
Maureen Siddons
Mark Holben
Karen Shick
Tammy Owens
John Graham
Roland Yochum
Barry Hockley
Mike Zeigler
Michael Sheeron
Jamie Carlson
Brian Froess
Bruce Minick
Mark Holben
Georgia Martin
Tracy Miller

JC Thomas
Robert Beck
Bonnie Coleman
Jamie Carlson
Melissa Bair
Tina Walter

Office Phone
717-762-9794
412-418-2163
412-973-7334
724-544-1644
717-987-3370
610-909-1173
814-880-9225
570-350-1564
610-909-5707
215-307-8214
724-544-1708
814-623-3945
814-386-0306
570-629-1099
814-553-8511
610-909-5666
814-386-4670
814-386-0306
814-553-8511
570-458-5439
814-694-8200
717-879-5384
717-480-9737
717-480-1595
814-935-1544
814-934-2983
724-887-3780
814-386-4670
717-762-9794
717-987-3370
412-973-0215
814-880-9225
724-639-0319
814-935-1544
717-527-4016
570-350-0804
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Lancaster-North
Lancaster-South
Lawrence
Lebanon

Lehigh

Luzerne
Lycoming
McKean

Mercer

Mifflin

Monroe

Montgomery-Northwest
Montgomery-Southeast

Montour
Northampton
Northumberland
Perry
Philadelphia
Pike

Potter
Schuylkill
Snyder
Somerset
Sullivan
Susquehanna
Tioga

Union

VVenango
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westmoreland - East
Westmoreland - West
Wyoming

York

Travis Hess
Richard Hess
Tom Wharry
Chris Seiple
Orlando Aguirre
Jim Spencer
Scott Shurer
Amy Tyger

Ira Custard
Melissa Bair
George Nixon
Edward Bunt
Joseph Loughlin
John Graham
Kathy Andrews
Alan Fegley
Cory Frey
Michael Sheeron
James Rickert
Greg Watson
Francis Cremia
Ken Snyder
Dennis Wetzel
James Johnson
Ellen Howarth
Greg Watson
Ken Snyder

Ira Custard
Amy Tyger
John Sheldon
James Rickert
Dennis Wetzel
Bruce Minick
Tina Walter
Cathy McKinney

717-805-3442
717-571-3614
724-443-1585
717-838-5821
484-223-9107
570-350-9392
570-350-8742
814-312-5094
814-795-5413
717-527-4016
570-629-1099
610-909-1173
215-307-8214
570-458-5439
610-909-5720
570-236-3452
717-743-0597
717-480-1595
570-350-3589
717-433-0434
610-909-5723
570-350-7381
814-754-1050
570-350-1564
570-836-2181
717-433-0434
570-350-7381
814-795-5413
814-312-5094
412-973-0089
570-350-3589
814-754-1050
724-887-3780
570-350-0804
717-329-5106
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